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Disclaimer

ACLEDA Securities Plc ("ACS"), and affiliates, are pleased to provide this presentation which is intended for
discussion purposes only. Although the information provided herein is believed to be reliable, ACS makes no
representation as to the accuracy or completeness of such information or otherwise provided by ACS. Prior to
acting on any information contained herein, the receiver should determine the risks and merits, including legal,
tax, and accounting characterizations and consequences, without reliance on ACS. This presentation and the
contents of any document relating thereto are proprietary of ACS and ACLEDA in Group and may not be
reproduced for otherwise disseminated in whole or in part without ACS's prior written consent.
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Trading Volume
Trading Value
Market Cap. (M)

Stock Symbo

PWSA

168,289
3,234,244,140
11,433,734

775.50 A 4.81Y%

Real Time Quotation

Last

Chg

Date : 28-May-2020
Time : 09:50:56 AM

Trading Vol
Trading Val

530

2,925,620

3,000

9,900,000

200

2,260,000

6,633

13,659,750

474

7,520,020

157,452

3,197,978,750
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